e B S RO RS A _ LR
ONLINE AUCTION OF
ORDINARY VEHICLE REGISTRATION MARKS

G H W R RRfE] 2026523 H12H () th4- 12070057
AR H BRI 20265E3H 16H (B H—) F4F 12050077

Start Date and Time: 12 March 2026 (Thu) 12:00 noon
*End Date and Time: 16 March 2026 (Mon) 12:00 noon

NHI220{E SRS A
1.

2

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

AB

AB

AB

AC

AC

AG

AL

AL

AS

AU

AZ

AZ

BB

BC

BC

BC

BD

BE

BL

BL

BM

BP

BT

BU

BW

CF

CH

CH

CH

CJ

CL

CL

3386

7135

997

334

357

3389

1028

1589

1500

1007

519

6673

6569

209

3903

9997

1115

526

2225

355

4438

105

2342

219

206

1413

1107

249

6338

1009

1971

617

33.

34

35.

36.

37.

38

39

40.

41.

42

43.

44

45.

46.

47.

48

49.

50.

51

52

53.

54

55.

56.

57.

58

59

60.

61

62.

63.

64.

CS

CV

CV

CX

CX

CY

DA

DD

DD

DF

DN

DR

DV

DX

DY

EB

EF

EK

ET

ET

FU

FU

FX

FY

GA

GA

GC

GC

GD

GK

GM

GP

269

1013

2500

297

9833

709

9194

1330

9416

1718

9318

418

8898

8789

782

118

2302

1127

1113

1963

509

803

106

1806

4899

885

7888

8011

317

1899

618

277

220 marks will be put up for auction:
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

"{ARRS) | HEUERT
QR code of “‘E-Auction’ website:

GU

GV

GZ

HA

HC

HC

HC

HD

HF

HH

HL

HL

HP

HU

HW

HY

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

D

JF

JF

1

1]

JK

JK

M

IS

JT

1119

914

726

928

1209

280

6228

823

1126

8996

1017

114

1126

295

1078

1103

1220

299

5999

8001

8112

632

2301

867

2500

402

1217

2221

9527

2829

4800

1699

AN

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

KB

KB

KB

KC

KC

KG

KH

KK

KK

KK

KK

KM

KM

KM

KY

LK

LL

LP

LR

LS

MB

MC

MD

MF

MK

ML

MR

MS

MS

s

ok

102
210

8188
4134
5388
1688
1129
1912
4268
4688
5108
8221
389

728

8319
910

1003
1024
219

106

8881
5088
2024
8629
2280
9123
921

1216
2504
9902
1014

225

o0

\



129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

e B S RO RS A _ LR
ONLINE AUCTION OF
ORDINARY VEHICLE REGISTRATION MARKS

NB 2025 152. TH 120 175.  WW 663 198. Z7Z 1398
NM 1931 153, TJ 719 176. WY 315 199. 727 182
NN 889 154. T™ 778 177. XC 876 200. ZZ 198
NN 944 155. TR 4321 178. XG 918 201. 7ZZ 1999
NW 429 156. TT 230 179. XP 1688 202. 77 2028
PD 644 157. TT 279 180. YN 1110 203. 77 2282
PJ 1007 158. TT 407 181. YN 911 204. 72Z 299
PY 527 159. TV 2218 182. YP 711 205. ZZ 312
RA 509 160. TY 622 183, YS 413 206. ZZ 319
RL 1964 161. TY 6888 184. YU 1968 207. ZZ 3666
RN 1226 162. UB 766 185. YU 3001 208. 77 488
RP 517 163. UT 1211 186. YV 1088 209. 7Z 6662
RY 8886 164. UU 1128 187. YY 6636 210. 7272 723
RZ 768 165. VV 1236 188. ZA 953 211. 7272 7277
SB 299 166. WA 1530 189. ZB 203 212. 7ZZ 8281
SJ] 384 167. WC 1209 190. ZR 228 213. ZZ 877
SK 1408 168. WD 429 191.  ZS 3913 214. 77 8818
SK 855 169. WH 473 192, ZU 308 215. ZZ 906
SN 125 170. WH 8820 193. ZZ 1008 216. 7ZZ 916
SN 725 171. WK 2006 194. Z7Z 105 217. ZZ 926
SR 4914 172, WS 1108 195. ZZ 109 218. ZZ 9288
SW 663 173. WS 257 196. Z7Z 1198 219. 7ZZ 933
SW 911 174.  WW 1997 197. 727 137 220. 7ZZ 9666

* B S5 PR H A R R el ey DR8] B 8 B SR B Y RE RIS B I AR [ (W05 ) A SRAEFA B 45 SR AT B 1% 109368 P i {18l B 5 S0 SRS A1 7t
FLE - RIRZ RS SO RIS A0 45 R R BN PR 1070 88 - 3% i S50 RS 0 O e W e i 2 T A R 24/ N -
* Auction end date and time may be subject to the sliding end time of an individual vehicle registration mark, if any. If a bid is made in respect of a

vehicle registration mark within the last 10 minutes before the end of the auction, the auction end time for that particular vehicle registration mark
will be automatically extended by another 10 minutes, up to a maximum of 24 hours.

EE Note :

1.

BB AL WRTRS B A B H B IR T &5, - SRUVARE TR S B E R Tk s ) B -
Those who are interested to participate in the bidding must register for an E-Auction account in advance using ‘1AM Smart+’ account with
digital signing function, or an email address and a valid digital certificate (Personal) issued by authorised certification authorities.

RRIORY TR ) RS SRR AL - DRSBTS R E RN A TS, PEEE S E T RS
FIR -~ T, BT SEE SUTHEE -

Successful bidders are required to follow the instructions in the email notification to login to E-Auction and complete the registration of
purchaser procedures, and pay the auction price through online credit card, Faster Payment System (“FPS”) or Payment by Phone Services
(“PPS”) within the prescribed timeframe.

AR SRR A LOVERIEIR - 88 EmE "5 | 49ih e-auction.td.gov.hk -
For the conditions of sale and points to be noted by bidders, please visit the Transport Department E-Auction website e-auction.td.gov.hk.

2



