

普通車輛登記號碼網上拍賣
**ONLINE AUCTION OF
ORDINARY VEHICLE REGISTRATION MARKS**

開始日期及時間：2026年3月12日(星期四) 中午12時00分
*結束日期及時間：2026年3月16日(星期一) 中午12時00分

Start Date and Time: 12 March 2026 (Thu) 12:00 noon
*End Date and Time: 16 March 2026 (Mon) 12:00 noon

「拍牌易」網站的二維碼：
QR code of 'E-Auction' website:



下列220個號碼將公開拍賣：

220 marks will be put up for auction:

1. AB 3386	33. CS 269	65. GU 1119	97. KB 102
2. AB 7135	34. CV 1013	66. GV 914	98. KB 210
3. AB 997	35. CV 2500	67. GZ 726	99. KB 8188
4. AC 334	36. CX 297	68. HA 928	100. KC 4134
5. AC 357	37. CX 9833	69. HC 1209	101. KC 5388
6. AG 3389	38. CY 709	70. HC 280	102. KG 1688
7. AL 1028	39. DA 9194	71. HC 6228	103. KH 1129
8. AL 1589	40. DD 1330	72. HD 823	104. KK 1912
9. AS 1500	41. DD 9416	73. HF 1126	105. KK 4268
10. AU 1007	42. DF 1718	74. HH 8996	106. KK 4688
11. AZ 519	43. DN 9318	75. HL 1017	107. KK 5108
12. AZ 6673	44. DR 418	76. HL 114	108. KK 8221
13. BB 6569	45. DV 8898	77. HP 1126	109. KM 389
14. BC 209	46. DX 8789	78. HU 295	110. KM 728
15. BC 3903	47. DY 782	79. HW 1078	111. KM 8319
16. BC 9997	48. EB 118	80. HY 1103	112. KR 910
17. BD 1115	49. EF 2302	81. JC 1220	113. KY 1003
18. BE 526	50. EK 1127	82. JC 299	114. KZ 1024
19. BL 2225	51. ET 1113	83. JC 5999	115. LK 219
20. BL 355	52. ET 1963	84. JC 8001	116. LL 106
21. BM 4438	53. FU 509	85. JC 8112	117. LP 8881
22. BP 105	54. FU 803	86. JD 632	118. LR 5088
23. BT 2342	55. FX 106	87. JF 2301	119. LS 2024
24. BU 219	56. FY 1806	88. JF 867	120. MB 8629
25. BW 206	57. GA 4899	89. JJ 2500	121. MC 2280
26. CF 1413	58. GA 885	90. JJ 402	122. MD 9123
27. CH 1107	59. GC 7888	91. JK 1217	123. MF 921
28. CH 249	60. GC 8011	92. JK 2221	124. MK 1216
29. CH 6338	61. GD 317	93. JM 9527	125. ML 2504
30. CJ 1009	62. GK 1899	94. JS 2829	126. MR 9902
31. CL 1971	63. GM 618	95. JT 4800	127. MS 1014
32. CL 617	64. GP 277	96. KA 1699	128. MS 225

普通車輛登記號碼網上拍賣
**ONLINE AUCTION OF
ORDINARY VEHICLE REGISTRATION MARKS**

129. NB 2025	152. TH 120	175. WW 663	198. ZZ 1398
130. NM 1931	153. TJ 719	176. WY 315	199. ZZ 182
131. NN 889	154. TM 778	177. XC 876	200. ZZ 198
132. NN 944	155. TR 4321	178. XG 918	201. ZZ 1999
133. NW 429	156. TT 230	179. XP 1688	202. ZZ 2028
134. PD 644	157. TT 279	180. YN 1110	203. ZZ 2282
135. PJ 1007	158. TT 407	181. YN 911	204. ZZ 299
136. PY 527	159. TV 2218	182. YP 711	205. ZZ 312
137. RA 509	160. TY 622	183. YS 413	206. ZZ 319
138. RL 1964	161. TY 6888	184. YU 1968	207. ZZ 3666
139. RN 1226	162. UB 766	185. YU 3001	208. ZZ 488
140. RP 517	163. UT 1211	186. YV 1088	209. ZZ 6662
141. RY 8886	164. UU 1128	187. YY 6636	210. ZZ 723
142. RZ 768	165. VV 1236	188. ZA 953	211. ZZ 7277
143. SB 299	166. WA 1530	189. ZB 203	212. ZZ 8281
144. SJ 384	167. WC 1209	190. ZR 228	213. ZZ 877
145. SK 1408	168. WD 429	191. ZS 3913	214. ZZ 8818
146. SK 855	169. WH 473	192. ZU 308	215. ZZ 906
147. SN 125	170. WH 8820	193. ZZ 1008	216. ZZ 916
148. SN 725	171. WK 2006	194. ZZ 105	217. ZZ 926
149. SR 4914	172. WS 1108	195. ZZ 109	218. ZZ 9288
150. SW 663	173. WS 257	196. ZZ 1198	219. ZZ 933
151. SW 911	174. WW 1997	197. ZZ 137	220. ZZ 9666

* 拍賣結束日期及時間或會因個別車輛登記號碼的延長時段而不同(如有)。如果在拍賣結束前的最後10分鐘內就某個車輛登記號碼仍有競投出價，則該車輛登記號碼的拍賣結束時間將自動再延長10分鐘，該車輛登記號碼的拍賣時間最多可延長24小時。

* Auction end date and time may be subject to the sliding end time of an individual vehicle registration mark, if any. If a bid is made in respect of a vehicle registration mark within the last 10 minutes before the end of the auction, the auction end time for that particular vehicle registration mark will be automatically extended by another 10 minutes, up to a maximum of 24 hours.

注意 Note :

1. 有意參與競投的人士，必須預先以具有數碼簽署功能的「智方便+」，或以有效電子證書和電郵地址註冊成為「拍牌易」用戶。
Those who are interested to participate in the bidding must register for an E-Auction account in advance using 'iAM Smart+' account with digital signing function, or an email address and a valid digital certificate (Personal) issued by authorised certification authorities.
2. 成功於「拍牌易」投得車輛登記號碼的人士，必須根據通知電郵內的指示於指定時間內登入「拍牌易」辦理登記買主手續，並以信用卡、「轉數快」或「繳費靈」繳付買價。
Successful bidders are required to follow the instructions in the email notification to login to E-Auction and complete the registration of purchaser procedures, and pay the auction price through online credit card, Faster Payment System ("FPS") or Payment by Phone Services ("PPS") within the prescribed timeframe.
3. 有關發售條件和競投人士的須知事項，請瀏覽運輸署「拍牌易」網站 e-auction.td.gov.hk。
For the conditions of sale and points to be noted by bidders, please visit the Transport Department E-Auction website e-auction.td.gov.hk.